• DRAWING A80-2 – STANDARD INTERIOR DETAILS  
• DRAWING A81-1 – INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND DETAILS 
• DRAWING M60-2 – SCHEDULES  
• DRAWING E80-1 – SITE PLAN 

Notes: The above items shall be considered as part of the bid submittal. 

The total number of pages included in this addendum is one hundred sixty-one (161) pages. 
All bidders are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the Addendum No. 3 by signing below 
and email this sheet to Nathaniel Carll, Purchasing Department, Maine Turnpike Authority at  
ncarll@maineturnpike.com Bidders are also required to acknowledge receipt of this Addendum